LBELL027
AREA & SITE LIGHTING
Delivered Lumens:
6,000 – 22,000 lumens (depending on configuration)
*Higher outputs available - contact factory for details.
Wattage:
60W – 150W LED System
Efficacy:

PC - Photocell
MOT - Motion Sensor
ORDERING GUIDE
ETL Listed for Wet Locations.
Conforms to UL 1598 and CSA standards.
LISTINGS
SPECIFICATIONS
EPA: 1.46 ft2
Height (H1): 12.34”
Diameter (D1): 22”
Weight: 26 lbs.
DSA1
► MOUNTING OPTIONS
Divine Lighting Fabrication & Powder Coating, LLC.
Conroe, TX
PH: 936-494-3900
FX: 936-494-3910
As led performance and lumen output becomes more efficient, specifications are subject to change without notice REV 022526 1020 ACE
2
DSA3
Divine Lighting Fabrication & Powder Coating, LLC.
Conroe, TX
PH: 936-494-3900
FX: 936-494-3910
As led performance and lumen output becomes more efficient, specifications are subject to change without notice REV 022526 1020 ACE
3
► MOUNTING OPTIONS (CONT.)
DSA4
Gooseneck 1
Divine Lighting Fabrication & Powder Coating, LLC.
Conroe, TX
PH: 936-494-3900
FX: 936-494-3910
As led performance and lumen output becomes more efficient, specifications are subject to change without notice REV 022526 1020 ACE
4
Gooseneck 2
1 Head @ 90 Degrees 2 Heads @ 180 Degrees
Please Indicate Mounting Preference When Ordering
EX. Part Number: LBELL027-BL-LED120-40-DSA1-190
**Divine Lighting is not responsible for inconsistencies between poles, fixtures, and parts produced by different
manufacturers, and cannot guarantee proper fitting between such components.
► MOUNTING OPTIONS (CONT.)